
2016-2017 University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Federal Funds 233,279,880

Revolving Funds 409,736,978

General Funds 265,687,294

Trust Funds 130,894,807

Cash Funds 214,597,994

Total Estimated Funding 1,254,196,953

10 - Instruction 243,860,055

20 - Research 238,719,794

30 - Public Service 89,791,500

40 - Academic Support 76,185,705

50 - Student Services 189,084,285

60 - Institutional Admin 72,578,855

70 - Physical Plant Operations 52,846,921

80 - Student Financial Support 153,277,799

00 - Other 137,852,039

Total Budgeted Expenditures 1,254,196,953
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Academic Affairs 19,211,262 16,543 1,319,414 3,836,408 1,029,653 2,498,854 675,000 28,587,134

Academic Services & Enrollment Management 784,500 1,117,019 3,775,600 6,403,692 12,080,811

Agency Funds 1,304,595 1,304,595

Agriculture Research Division 86,572,106 674,594 101,000 2,000 87,349,700

Business and Finance 731,356 561,504 21,435,162 1,847,812 31,414,394 55,990,228

College of Ag Sciences and Natural Resources 16,858,422 2,500 1,593,775 116,685 18,571,382

College of Architecture 3,565,990 79,904 540,784 4,186,678

College of Arts and Sciences 56,933,136 6,148,685 1,927,140 6,964,418 58,816 72,032,195

College of Business Administration 21,836,198 373,573 726,789 2,990,549 25,927,109

College of Education and Human Sciences 18,578,267 1,264,837 4,575,924 3,131,103 27,550,131

College of Engineering and Technology 29,709,750 1,325,864 3,801,743 34,837,357

College of Fine and Performing Arts 10,656,984 995,064 1,251,877 12,903,925

College of Journalism and Mass Communication 3,687,671 26,115 1,526,372 5,240,158

College of Law 8,269,084 106,222 1,833,548 10,208,854

Company Balance Sheets 13,538,249 120,298,290 14,644,357 4,670,752 1,693,771 31,946 146,206,299 92,021,142 393,104,806

Cooperative Extension Service 41,713,568 4,000 41,717,568

Executive Administration 62,885 1,487,230 1,550,115

Extended Education 2,375,333 168,940 2,544,273

Facilities Mgmt & Planning 47,181,990 5,994,384 53,176,374

General Expense 308,521 7,000 11,048,524 262,505 11,626,550

IANR International Programs 1,325,661 3,024,538 4,350,199

Information Services 19,000 16,195,928 7,128,924 23,343,852

Innovation Campus 395,634 100,000 495,634

Instruction Budget Adjustments 13,647,981 17,983,222 31,631,203

Intercollegiate Athletics 700,520 112,804,415 113,504,935

International Programs 1,776,342 275,604 2,051,946

Museums and Art Gallery 94,233 3,063,795 130,422 3,288,450

Nebraska Forest Service 3,940,312 3,940,312

Other Auxiliary Enterprises 3,450,086 7,499,727 255,149 11,204,962

Other IANR 74,715 2,052,018 1,493,080 -828,237 22,806,268 2,867,628 -413,828 28,051,644

Other Instruction or Research 17,537,288 204,666 500,000 18,241,954

Research 152,445 545,427 35,385 56,881 5,688,478 6,478,616

Research Initiative

Student Aid 6,396,500 6,396,500

Student Housing 46,956,466 7,501 46,963,967

Student Services 235,481 21,999,394 558,016 493,342 23,286,233

Summer Sessions 4,338,917 4,338,917

Television and Radio 9,343,315 9,343,315

Tobacco Fund Research

Estimated Revenue by Fund Source

Budgeted Expenditures by Spending Category 
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University Libraries 86,933 16,707,438 16,794,371

Total Budgeted Expenditures 243,860,055 238,719,794 89,791,500 76,185,705 189,084,285 72,578,855 52,846,921 153,277,799 137,852,039 1,254,196,953
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